Tuotetiedot

* Yleiskuvaus

Tuoteperheen koodi
Lisdvarusteet ripus-
tukseen

Sahkoiset lisavarus-
teet

Viri

¢ Tuotetiedot

Tilauskoodi

ZCS260 [ZCS260]

SME-3 [Suspension set with electrical
cable 3-pole]

No [-]

WH [White]

611106 00

EFix, pinta-asennettava

TCS260

ZCS260 SME-3 WH

ZCS260 - Suspension set with electrical cable 3-pole -

White

Vaijeriripustinsarja,3-tai 5-napainen,valkoinen

Tuotenimike
Tilaustuotenimike
Kappaletta laatikossa
Laatikkoa pakkauk-
sessa

Viivakoodi pakkauk-
sessa

Logistinen koodi -
12NC

Nettopaino per kpl

ZCS260 SME-3 WH
ZCS260 SME-3-WH
0

1

8727900611106
910925225011

0.320 kg

PHILIPS

sense and simplicity



